Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

0400 U-Provost and EXVP Academic Affairs Bridget Inzirillo 05/14/2013
0402 U-University Libraries Kimberly McNamara 11/15/2017
0403 U-Information Technology Services Roxanne Roy 10/25/2016
0502 U-Liberal Arts and Sciences Jennifer Cribben 08/20/2013
0504 U-Education Jamieson Judd 05/30/2014
0507 U-Nursing Roston Kirk 09/16/2019
0700 U-Student Affairs VP Diana Marinoccio 05/26/2017
0704 U-Dining Services Linda Bergeron 04/01/2013 | Krista Schulz
1000 President Debra Merritt 11/27/2018
1003 Board of Trustees Jen Newman 05/10/2018
1005 Diversity and Equity Ann Randall 10/25/2016
1006 Audit, Compliance and Ethics Angela Marsh 10/23/2015
1007 Government Relations Julie Coia 10/05/2018
1008 Construction Assurance Lillian Bosques 02/14/2019
1010 Athletics Admin Evan Feinglass

1014 Athletics Business Daniel Glinski 05/16/2016
1016 Athletics Ticket Office Daniel Glinski 06/11/2012
1017 Athletics Development Roston Kirk 06/11/2012
1020 Athletics Sports Communication Daniel Glinski 08/22/2014
1021 Athletics Marketing Daniel Glinski 06/11/2012
1022 Athletics Sports Information Daniel Glinski 06/11/2012
1024 Athletics Facilities/Operations Daniel Glinski

1025 Athletics Equipment Center Daniel Glinski 06/11/2012
1027 Athletics Sports Medicine Robert Howard Jr. 06/11/2012
1028 Athletics Strength Center Daniel Glinski 06/11/2012
1031 Athletics Mens Intercollegiate Daniel Glinski

1032 Athletics Mens Intercol-Baseball Daniel Glinski 06/11/2012
1033 Athletics Mens Intercol-Basketball Daniel Glinski

1034 Athletics Mens Intercol-Football Daniel Glinski

1035 Athletics Mens Intercol-Golf Daniel Glinski 06/11/2012
1036 Athletics Mens Intercol-lce Hockey Daniel Glinski

1037

Athletics Mens Intercol-Soccer

Daniel Glinski



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1054
1055
1056
1059
1065
1071
1072
1073
1077
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086

Athletics Mens Intercol-Swimming
Athletics Mens Intercol-Tennis

Athletics Mens Intercol-Track/Cross Ctry
Athletics Womens Intercollegiate
Athletics Womens Intercol-Basketball
Athletics Womens Intercol-Field Hockey
Athletics Womens Intercol-lce Hockey
Athletics Womens Intercol-Soccer
Athletics Womens Intercol-Softball
Athletics Womens Intercol-Tennis
Athletics Womens Intercol-Track/CC
Athletics Womens Intercol-Volleyball
Athletics Student Recreation

Provost Academic Affairs

Provost Academic Affairs-Senate
Human Resources

Human Resources CBU

Information Services VP

Global Affairs

Registrar

Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Academic Renovations

CT Information Technology Institute
Summer & Intersession Administration
Adm-Undergrad Education

Museum of Natural History

Economic Analysis Center

Human Rights Institute

Africana Studies Institute

Enrichment Programs

Materials Science Institute

Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Daniel Glinski
Silvia Chan
Rachel Wice
Cheryl Galli
Susan LaMorte
Patricia Geissler
Roxanne Roy
Carrie Stevens
Julia Posa
Vitaly Glybin
David Koehler
Min Lin

Kelly Gilbert
Connie Boyd
Leanne Harty
Min Lin

Rachel Jackson
Amanda Cannada
Anabel Perez Malone

Joshua Strecker

06/11/2012

02/27/2019
05/10/2018
06/20/2018
12/22/2014
09/23/2016
10/25/2016
03/23/2017
06/11/2012
01/15/2016
06/11/2012
08/20/2014
03/29/2016
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
08/21/2014
06/11/2012
05/02/2019
04/02/2014

Holly Audette



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1098
1102
1104
1105
1110
1123
1126
1131
1134
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163

Womens, Gender and Sexuality Studies
African-American Cultural Center
Counseling Intercollegiate Athletics
Puerto Rican Cultural Center
Women's Center

Asian American Cultural Center
Rainbow Center

UNESCO Chair/ANC Partnership
Hartford Director

Hartford Director-Computer Labs
Hartford Instruction and Research
Hartford Student Services

Stamford AVP

Stamford Instruction and Research
Waterbury Director

Waterbury Instruction and Research
Avery Point AVP

Avery Point Instruction and Research
Agriculture and Natural Resources Dean
Agriculture Publications

Farm Services

Ratcliffe Hicks

Agriculture Experiment Station
CAHNR Academic Programs
Cooperative Extension System
Department of Extension

Department of Extension-Fairfield
Department of Extension-Windham
Department of Extension-Middlesex
Department of Extension-New Haven

Department of Extension-New London

Abigail Robinson

Pauline Batista

Cynthia Gilmore-Mordus

Fany Hannon

Ann Ference
Sheila Kucko
William Malave
Nana Amos

W. Laurie Makowski
Les Martin

Les Martin
Stephen Marchillo
Daniel Aniello
Mathrew Proulx

Victor Schiavi

Christine Scott-Dougan

Mark Bond

Mark Bond

Lynn Grabowski
Sara Puthame
Mary Kegler
Kathleen Wells
Lynn Grabowski
Lynn Grabowski
Marilyn Gould
Amber Guillemette
Linda Connelly
Sharon Narotsky
Maria Camara
Lorraine Downing
Heidi Herz

01/15/2019
09/16/2019

06/11/2012
09/04/2014
01/09/2017
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
01/04/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/24/2019
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
06/11/2012
10/25/2016
11/02/2017
04/25/2019
06/11/2012

06/11/2012
06/11/2012
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
07/27/12017
06/11/2012
03/30/2016

05/02/2014

Josh Forest
Josh Forest

Mathrew Proulx

Janene Vandi

Jeff Scheuing



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

Christine Smith - while

1164
1165
1166
1167
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1177
1178
1179
1180
1182
1183
1185
1186
1188
1189
1190
1192
1193
1194
1195
1197
1198
1199
1201
1202

Department of Extension-Litchfield
Department of Extension-Tolland
Department of Extension-Hartford
Agricultural and Resource Economics
Animal Science

Environmental Health Center

Natural Resources and Environment
Water Resources Institute

Nutritional Sciences

Pathobiology

Plant Science and Landscape Architect
Plant Science and Landscape-Garden Ctr
Allied Health Sciences

Business Dean

Business Executive Education

Business Executive MBA

Business MBA Program

Business MBA Program-Greater Hartford
Business MBA Program-Stamford
Business MBA Program-Waterbury
Accounting Dept

Accounting-Greater Hartford

Finance

Health Systems Management

Real Estate and Urban Economics Center
Management

Family Business Program

Marketing

Operations and Information Management
Entrepreneursip and Innovation Center

Education Dean

Jann Carmody-Tanner

MacKenzie White
Diane Labonia
Karen Nye

Tina Burnham
Tina Burnham
Suzie Arildsen
Suzie Arildsen
Kathy Parlin

Robin Jordan-Heath

Nicole Gabelman
Richard McAvoy
Bambi Mroz
Alex Del Campo
Rachel Greene
Suresh Nair
Rachel Greene
John Roads
John Rhoades
Mia Hawlik
Cassandra Moore
Frances Graham
Blaine Aponte
Blaine Aponte
Carleen Moreau
Pamela Costa
Rachel Greene
Nancy White

Min Lin

Jennifer Murphy

Jeffrey Crouse

08/21/2014

01/29/2019

06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
03/21/2016
06/11/2012
03/22/2016
11/12/2018
10/03/2019
03/20/2017
09/23/2016

06/11/2012
09/24/2019
05/02/2019
05/09/2018
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
08/21/2014
05/02/2019
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
09/23/2016
01/24/2013
08/20/2014
08/21/2014

Jann is out

Bonnie Burr

Richard McAvoy

Bambi Mroz

Kirsten Banta

Mary Kay Della Camera



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1214
1216
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1226
1227
1231
1232
1234
1235
1236
1238
1239
1241
1242
1244
1245
1247
1249
1250
1252
1255
1257
1262
1264
1267
1268
1269

Curriculum and Instruction

Educational Leadership

Educational Psychology

Educational Psychology-Behavior E and R
Educational Psychology-Gift and Talent
Educational Psychology-Post Disability
Kinesiology

Engineering Dean

Engineering Dean-Computer Services
Engineering Diversity Program

Booth Research Center

Environmental Sci and Engineering Ctr
Transportation Institute

Clean Energy Engineering Center

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Human Development/Family Studies
Human Development-Child Labs

Fine Arts Dean

Benton Museum of Art

Art and Art History

Dramatic Arts

Music

Law Dean

Law Library-Computer Labs

Law Instruction and Research

Liberal Arts and Sciences Dean

Liberal Arts and Sciences Dean-Acad Svcs

Biology Central Services

Corey Joyce
Elizabeth Moussette
Barbara Sousa
Scott Brown

Vahidi Siamak
Scott Brown
Katrease Sharavolli
Donn Thibault
George Assard Il
Daniel Burkey
Karen Kuca

Terri Brehant
Stephanie Merrall
Peter Menard

John Drasdis
Howard Ellis

Phil Duncan

Tina Berry

Carla Gomez

Erin Szela

James Ouellette
Karen Sommer
James Ouellette
Robert Copley
Melanie Chebro
Christine Aschenbrenner
Christine Aschenbrenner
Christine Aschenbrenner
Amy De Flumere
Ann Dreger

Cheryl Dudley

05/06/2019
02/12/2015
06/11/2012
05/08/2018
05/09/2018
05/08/2018

05/09/2018
06/07/2016
03/28/2016

09/24/2019
01/29/2015
06/11/2012
03/29/2017
05/17/2018
08/13/2018
05/21/2015
05/02/2019
10/29/2015
01/30/2014
06/11/2012
06/19/2018
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
06/11/2012
11/30/2018

Jessica Zoldak

Phil Duncan

Brett DeMarchi



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1271
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1285
1286
1289
1290
1291
1295
1296
1298
1299
1300
1301
1303

1304
1305
1306
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313

Urban Studies Program

Judaic Studies Center

El Instituto-Latino Carib LatAm Studies
Asian and Asian American Studies Inst
Humanities Institute

Anthropology

Chemistry

Communication

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

English

Geography

History

Journalism

Linguistics

Marine Sciences/MSTC

Mathematics

Literatures, Cultures and Languages
Molecular and Cell Biology
Philosophy

Physics

Physiology and Neurobiology

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Statistics

Integrative Geoscience

CLAS Regional Campus - Avery Point
CLAS Regional Campuses-Greater Hartford
CLAS Regional Campus

CLAS Regional Campus - Stamford

Maria Winnick
Pam Weathers
Alexandros Valantis
Carolina Jadovich
Nasya Al-Saidy
Andrea Booth
Tyler Cardinal
Cindy Stewart

Pat Anderson
Rosanne Fitzgerald
Melanie Hepburn
Stephanie Beron
Jessica Muirhead
James Ouellette
Tamara Cohen
Elise Hayes

Kevin Marinelli
Mary Smith

Cheryl Dudley
Aaron Rosman
David Perry
Edward Lechowicz

Lindsay Halle

Jacqueline Soroka
Aaron Rosman
Tracy Burke
Christin Donnelly
Michelle Cahill
Michelle Cahill
Michelle Cahill
Michelle Cahill

06/11/2012
05/11/2018
01/30/2019
05/09/2018
06/11/2012
10/29/2015
05/07/2018
08/30/2016
04/10/2015
06/21/2016
06/11/2012
10/29/2015
06/11/2012
10/29/2015
06/11/2012
05/20/2013
10/29/2015
06/11/2012
11/30/2018
09/25/2019
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012

03/02/2015
05/09/2018
05/10/2018
01/23/2014

10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015

Sebastian Wogenstein

Tammy Prentice
Brett DeMarchi
Mary Malley

Alessandra Introvigne
Nick Mcintosh

Anthony Luis



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1314
1315
1316
1318
1319
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1335
1336
1337
1339
1342
1344
1345
1346
1348
1350
1351
1354
1355
1356
1358
1359
1364
1365
1379

CLAS Regional Campus - Torrington
CLAS Regional Campus - Waterbury
Nursing Dean

Nursing Instruction and Research
Pharmacy Dean

Pharmaceutical Science

Pharmacy Practice

Social Work Dean

Social Work Instruction and Research
Library Vice Provost

Library Research Services

Library Central Services

Library Access Services

University Archives and Special Collect
Library Acquisitions

Research VP

Research VP-Research Compliance
Animal Care

Sponsored Programs

Sponsored Programs Clearing
Biotech/BioServices Center
Regenerative Biology Center

Public Policy

NURTEC

Sea Grant College Program
Technology Commercialization Services
Public Health & Health Policy Center
CHIP-Health, Intervention & Prevention
Study Abroad

International Student and Scholar Svcs

Community School of the Arts

Michelle Cahill
Michelle Cahill
Roston Kirk
Roston Kirk
Skip Copeland
Skip Copeland
Skip Copeland
Bruce Parkhurst
Bruce Parkhurst
David Avery
David Avery
David Avery
David Avery
David Avery
Esmond Chang
Andrew Rittner
Andrew Rittner
Sarah Bothell
Andrew Rittner
Julie Schwager
Courtney Wiley
Cheryl Dudley
Wade Gibbs
Kevin Joy
Nancy Balcom
Andrew Rittner
Bridget Inzirillo
Lynne Hendrickson
Cheryl Blain
Dana Foster

Christopher Logan

10/29/2015
10/29/2015
09/24/2019
09/24/2019
06/11/2012
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
01/24/2013
01/24/2013
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
10/22/2012

10/22/2012
05/09/2018
11/30/2018
04/27/2015
10/29/2015
09/12/2016
05/11/2018

03/20/2017
01/09/2015
06/11/2012
06/11/2012

Kim McManara
Kim McManara
Kim McManara
Kim McManara

Kim McManara

Brett DeMarchi

Nicole Baccaro
Phyllis Horvith

Connie Cantor



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1381
1407
1409
1478
1479
1481
1487
1488
1492
1494
1496
1497
1498
1499
1505
1506
1507
1510
1512

1513
1515
1516
1518
1519
1520
1522
1534
1535
1536
1537
1540

Learning in Retirement Center

UCAELI

Prof Studies-CCS Paralegal

Enrolliment Planning & Management
Admissions

Orientation Services

Financial Aid

Financial Aid-Awards

Teaching and Learning Institute

ITA Program

Quantitative Center

Writing Center

ISS-1st Yr Prog and Learning Community
ISS-Academic Programs Center
ISS-Academic Center Entering Students
Early College Experience
ISS-Administration

Information Technology Security

Customer Support and Relations

Information Services Administration
Enterprise Administrative Systems
Telecommunications

Network Engineering and Design
CT Education Network-ASC
Graduate Education VP and Dean
Exec Vice Pres Admin and CFO
Budget Office

Budget and Planning Misc
Treasury Services

Logistics Administration

Environmental Policy

Beverly Salcius
Daniel Weiner

Beverly Salcius

Pamela Robinson-Smey

Darla Quick
Maria Sedotti
Kiyomi Andrada
Kiyomi Andrada
Stacey Valliere
Daniel Weiner
Stacey Valliere
Stacey Valliere
David Ouimette
Cynthia Donnelly
Gaila Zupnik
Erin Blanchette
Maria Martinez
Roxanne Roy

Roxanne Roy

Roxanne Roy
Roxanne Roy
Roxanne Roy
Roxanne Roy
Roxanne Roy
Lisa Gorman
Debbie Carone
Kayla Burgess
Jeffrey Gagnon
Kimberly Masson
William Wendt
Cherie Taylor

06/11/2012
06/11/2012

06/11/2012

06/11/2012
05/11/2018
5/11/2018
08/01/2013
08/01/2013
06/11/2012

06/11/2012
05/08/2019

08/21/2014
06/11/2012
05/02/2016

10/25/2016 |Rick Dzieken
10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016 |Kayla Rettburg
05/11/2018

10/25/2016

03/14/2014
06/10/2016

1/3/2017
06/11/2012 | John Allen



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1546
1547
1549
1556
1557
1560
1564
1566
1568
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1589
1598
1599
1608
1609
1616
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1646
1649

Controller
Controller-Miscellaneous
Accounting Office
Accounting-Miscellaneous
Bursar

Accounts Payable

Payroll

Procurement Services
Central Stores

Design and Doc Production-Direct Mail

Design and Doc Production Ctr-Quick Copy

Motor Pool

Environmental Health and Safety
Mail Services

Jorgensen Performing Arts Center
Police Services

Fire Department

Fire Marshal and Building Inspector
Transportation and Parking
Transportation and Parking Auxiliaries
Facilities

Facilities Regional Campus Services
Facilities Custodial Services
Facilities Electrical Services
Facilities Landscape Services
Facilities Mechanical Services
Facilities Maintenance Services
Facilities Waste Water Services
Facilities Utilities

Facilities Energy Services

Administrative Services

Lorraine Hall
Lorraine Hall
Lorraine Hall
Lorraine Hall
Peggy Selleck
Kimberly Murphy
Sharon Watson
Nancy Patrylak
Jeremy Friedman
Matt Lawson
Matt Lawson
Jeremy Friedman
Dawn Kemp
Jeremy Friedman
Gary Yakstis
Candy Ferris
Holly Neborski
Greg Priest
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman
Jeremy Friedman

Jeremy Friedman

06/11/2012
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
01/17/2019
05/31/2017
08/22/2016
11/08/2019
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
11/08/2019

11/08/2019
09/09/2013

06/11/2012
05/08/2018
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1656
1659
1662
1663
1664
1665
1675
1678
1679
1681
1688
1689
1690
1692
1693
1696
1697
1699
1700
1705
1726
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1839
1841
1842

Student Affairs VP

Student Health Services

Wellness and Prevention Services

One Card

Student Affairs Information Technology
Residential Life

Student Activities

Fraternity and Sorority Life

Student Union

Dining Services

Career Development Center

Dean of Students Office

Students with Disabilities Center
Community Standards

Off Campus Student Services
University Events and Conference Service
Development

Alumni Relations

University Communications

Lodewick Visitors Center

Digital Media Center

General Counsel

Administrative Services - Capital Proj
Dodd Research Center

Faculty & Staff Labor Relations

Digital Media and Design

Speech, Language and Hearing Sciences
CETL

UConn eCampus

Public Engagement

Global Training and Dev Inst

Catherine Downs
Donald Davies
Priscilla Kessler
Wesley Gregonis
Krista Schulz
Jeremy Friedman
Kim Colbert

Betty Conklin
Monica Rudzik
Tim Norman
Pamela Zagami
Stephanie Parker
Anthony Black
Jane Benoit-Bean
Ashley Trotter
Carolyn Postemski
Melissa Maynard
Montique Cotton-Kelly
Michelle Long
Margaret Malmborg
Stacy Webb

Kayla Wyman
Laura Cruickshank
Betsy Pittman
Susan LaMorte
Stacy Webb

Sirrah Galligan
Michael Jones
Kathleen Carnelli
Cristine Lowe

Susan Rosman

02/02/2016
04/26/2017
06/11/2012
05/24/2016
10/25/2016
11/08/2019
11/28/2018
10/25/2016
06/11/2012
04/11/2019

10/09/2019
04/01/2016
06/11/2012
03/29/2016
09/21/2016
06/11/2012
01/09/2017
10/25/2016
12/22/2014
06/11/2012

06/10/2013
04/12/2016

02/15/2013
04/05/2016
06/07/2013
10/29/2015

1/3/12017

Laura McConnell

Nancy Bilmes

Mary Rouse



Org Code Organization Name Employee Name Last Updated m

1843
1844
1845
1846
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1856
1857
1858
1859
1861
1862
1863
1864
1867
1869
1871
1872
1873
1874

Planning Architectural Engineering Svcs
Veteran/Military Programs and Services
Aerospace Studies

Military Science

Building Services

Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering
Biomedical Engineering

Infra Planning and Strategic Proj Mgmt
Systems Genomics Institute

Tech Park

Ballard Institute and Museum of Puppetry
CT Small Business Development Center
CHIP-Rudd Center

CIBER

Facilities Capital Projects

Nathan Hale Hotel

CT Inst Resilience and Adapt

Capital Budget Planning

Internation Studies Assoc

Academic IT

IT Server Support

Brain Imagining Research Center

Linda Roy

Nikki Eberly

Nikki Eberly

Nikki Eberly
Jeremy Friedman
Susan Soucy
Bryan Huey

Dave Kaputo
Melanie Savino
Bridget Inzirillo
Pamir Alpay

Emily Wicks

Min Lin

Lynne Hendrickson
Sulin Ba

Jeremy Friedman
Kayla Burgess
Deanna Thibodeau
Kayla Burgess
Jennifer Fontanella
Roxanne Roy
Roxanne Roy

Elisa Medeiros

05/02/2016

04/07/2016
03/29/2016
11/08/2019
03/29/2016
05/11/2018
03/22/2016

06/07/2016
05/18/2015
1/3/2017
09/25/2019
02/12/2015

11/08/2019
01/18/2019
05/08/2018
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
10/25/2016
01/03/2017
07/10/2018

Use email address
Chae Ho Cho

Birgit Sawstrom



